
DEA APELLIDO NOMBRE SEXO CAT. PRUEBA EQUIPO
1588 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA FEMENINOS14 1000ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1614 HERRERO MONSERRAT IRENE FEMENINOS14 1000ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1591 AVELLO RUBIO MAR FEMENINOS14 120 ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 CAVERO TIRADO LUCIA FEMENI S14 120m ATLETISMO ALAS
1590 ARTAL CEBOLLERO INÉS FEMENINOS14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1611 GIL MARTÍNEZ LARA FEMENINOS14 120m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1686 BERNA GUILLERMO NORA FEMENINOS14 120ml CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
1682 PORTILLO PEREZ MARIA FEMENINOS14 120ml CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
1684 SANAGUSTI PUERTOLAS DANIELA FEMENINOS14 120ml CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
1673 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA MARIA FEMENINOS14 120ml C.D. ROMAREDA
1571 PEREZ AZNAR LOLA FEMENINOS14 120ml AD PIRINEOS
1572 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE FEMENINOS14 120ml AD PIRINEOS
1573 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA FEMENINOS14 120ml AD PIRINEOS
1708 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE FEMENINOS14 120ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1534 SOSTRES REMACHA ANA FEMENINOS14 120ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1706 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN FEMENINOS14 120ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1729 GARCIA CARBO DANIELA FEMENINOS14 120ml C.A. UTEBO
1732 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA FEMENINOS14 120ml C.A. UTEBO
1650 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA FEMENI S14 120ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1656 GRACIA FONDEVILA MARTINA FEMENI S14 120ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1667 BORJA LEGARRE MONICA FEMENINOS14 120ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1672 RAMOS HERRANDO LUCÍA FEMENINOS14 120ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1728 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA FEMENINOS14 120ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
1506 BENEDI PEREZ JULIA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1604 ESTIVILL CABREJAS CARLOTA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1606 FUERTES FERRER MARINA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1609 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1608 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ JULIA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1620 LÓPEZ-MONTENEGRO MEDEL TERESA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1623 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1626 MOJICA FUENTES KEYLING FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1640 SALA MARAITE MARIA FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1648 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN FEMENINOS14 120ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1702 GUERRA LAZARO LEIRE FEMENINOS14 500ml C. A. SAN JOSE
2625 ARTIGAS POLO SOFIA FEMENINOS14 500ml C. A. SAN JOSE2625 ARTIGAS POLO SOFIA FEMENINOS14 500ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1658 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA FEMENI S14 500ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1659 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA FEMENI S14 500ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1602 DOMINGO ORTÍN SOFÍA FEMENINOS14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1613 GUERRERO SAHM MATILDE FEMENINOS14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1615 IBÁÑEZ BENITO MARÍA FEMENINOS14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1645 TREVINO GARCIA MARIANA FEMENINOS14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1647 ZABALETA PEÑA MARÍA FEMENINOS14 500ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1529 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA FEMENI S14 60m ATLETISMO ALAS
1625 MINGUEZ LAGUNA INES FEMENINOS14 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1569 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA FEMENINOS14 60ml SALA DOMINICOS
1673 BOLEA DIAZ DE RADA DANIELA MARIA FEMENINOS14 60ml C.D. ROMAREDA
1574 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA FEMENINOS14 60ml AD PIRINEOS
1532 GOMEZ ACIN ADA FEMENINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1708 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE FEMENINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1706 OBON MAINZ MAIALEN FEMENINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1730 LOPEZ CANO NEREA FEMENINOS14 60ml C.A. UTEBO
1658 ANORO ANDRE AMELIA FEMENI S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1650 GARCIA MOYA VALERIA FEMENI S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1656 GRACIA FONDEVILA MARTINA FEMENI S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1655 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA FEMENI S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1659 MILLAN ESPALLARGAS MARIA FEMENI S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1654 ROMERA TORRES MARIA FEMENI S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1669 OLALLA MARTA ZOE FEMENINOS14 60ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1665 CHIVITE DUARTE ANGELA FEMENINOS14 60ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1724 QUILES PERALTA SOFIA FEMENINOS14 60ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
1725 DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA FEMENINOS14 60ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
1586 AGREDA JIMÉNEZ CARLA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1588 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1590 ARTAL CEBOLLERO INÉS FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1591 AVELLO RUBIO MAR FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1592 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1506 BENEDI PEREZ JULIA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1597 CONTE PUEY INES FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1598 CUARTERO GIMENEZ SOFIA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1602 DOMINGO ORTÍN SOFÍA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1604 ESTIVILL CABREJAS CARLOTA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1605 FERNÁNDEZ MARZO LUCÍA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 711605 FERNÁNDEZ MARZO LUCÍA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1607 GARCIA TENA FLOR FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1609 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1611 GIL MARTÍNEZ LARA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1613 GUERRERO SAHM MATILDE FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1615 IBÁÑEZ BENITO MARÍA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1617 LAÍN BONÍAS AINHOA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1620 LÓPEZ-MONTENEGRO MEDEL TERESA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1621 MADRID MARTIN NOA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1626 MOJICA FUENTES KEYLING FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1628 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1629 OBENG YEBOAH ERIKA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1630 OROS FRANCIA CARMEN FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1632 ORTILLÉS BUENO PAZ FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1635 PIZARRO CABRERA MARIA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1637 PUERTAS PEREZ SUSANA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1640 SALA MARAITE MARIA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1641 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1646 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1648 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN FEMENINOS14 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1730 LOPEZ CANO NEREA FEMENINOS14 Altura C.A. UTEBO
1606 FUERTES FERRER MARINA FEMENINOS14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1614 HERRERO MONSERRAT IRENE FEMENINOS14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1621 MADRID MARTIN NOA FEMENINOS14 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1528 CAVERO TIRADO LUCIA FEMENI S14 Longitud ATLETISMO ALAS
1529 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NEREIDA FEMENI S14 Longitud ATLETISMO ALAS
1569 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA FEMENINOS14 Longitud SALA DOMINICOS
1571 PEREZ AZNAR LOLA FEMENINOS14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS
1572 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE FEMENINOS14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS
1573 ROMAN DOMINGUEZ VEGA FEMENINOS14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS
1574 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA FEMENINOS14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS
1532 GOMEZ ACIN ADA FEMENINOS14 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
1702 GUERRA LAZARO LEIRE FEMENINOS14 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
1534 SOSTRES REMACHA ANA FEMENINOS14 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
2625 ARTIGAS POLO SOFIA FEMENINOS14 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
1729 GARCIA CARBO DANIELA FEMENINOS14 Longitud C.A. UTEBO
1732 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA FEMENINOS14 Longitud C.A. UTEBO
1669 OLALLA MARTA ZOE FEMENINOS14 Longitud CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1728 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA FEMENINOS14 Longitud EA RAINBOW TEAM
1724 QUILES PERALTA SOFIA FEMENINOS14 Longitud EA RAINBOW TEAM
1725 DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA FEMENINOS14 Longitud EA RAINBOW TEAM
1592 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1598 CUARTERO GIMENEZ SOFIA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 711598 CUARTERO GIMENEZ SOFIA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1605 FERNÁNDEZ MARZO LUCÍA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1607 GARCIA TENA FLOR FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1623 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1628 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1629 OBENG YEBOAH ERIKA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1630 OROS FRANCIA CARMEN FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1635 PIZARRO CABRERA MARIA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1637 PUERTAS PEREZ SUSANA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1641 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1644 SATUÉ DE LA RIBA ALICIA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1645 TREVINO GARCIA MARIANA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1646 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1647 ZABALETA PEÑA MARÍA FEMENINOS14 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1672 RAMOS HERRANDO LUCÍA FEMENINOS14 Peso CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1586 AGREDA JIMÉNEZ CARLA FEMENINOS14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1597 CONTE PUEY INES FEMENINOS14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1608 GARCÍA FERNANDEZ JULIA FEMENINOS14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1625 MINGUEZ LAGUNA INES FEMENINOS14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1632 ORTILLÉS BUENO PAZ FEMENINOS14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1644 SATUÉ DE LA RIBA ALICIA FEMENINOS14 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1009 LOU GRACIA JULIAN MASCUL S14 1000m ATLETISMO ALAS
1090 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS MASCULINOS14 1000m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1051 VIVES ARNAL PABLO MASCULINOS14 1000ml AD PIRINEOS
1144 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL MASCULINOS14 1000ml C.A. UTEBO
1150 SANZ RIBERA AITOR MASCULINOS14 1000ml C.A. UTEBO
1104 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL MASCUL S14 1000ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1140 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER MASCULINOS14 1000ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
1073 DE BLAS VILLAR LUIS MASCULINOS14 1000ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1088 PARDO QUIJANO NICOLAS MASCULINOS14 1000ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1095 URBANO BRAU DIEGO MASCULINOS14 1000ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1094 URBANO BRAU AARON MASCULINOS14 1000ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1096 VICENTE BURKE ERIC MASCULINOS14 1000ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1138 LONGARON GRACIA UNAI MASCUL S14 120m ATLETISMO ALAS
1077 GIMENO AGÜERAS ALBERTO MASCULINOS14 120m  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1080 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN GABRIEL MASCULINOS14 120m  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1081 LAMARCA GARRIDO DAVID MASCULINOS14 120m  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 711081 LAMARCA GARRIDO DAVID MASCULINOS14 120m  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1097 VIDES MEZA JORGE ISAAC MASCULINOS14 120m  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1057 GOMEZ NOGUERAS PABLO MASCULINOS14 120ml SALA DOMINICOS
1046 BERNAD DOÑATE ALEX MASCULINOS14 120ml SALA DOMINICOS
1121 BUENO BRETON JORGE MASCULINOS14 120ml CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
1115 PAULE GARCIA IZAN MASCULINOS14 120ml CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
1111 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN MASCULINOS14 120ml C.D. ROMAREDA



1136 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO MASCULINOS14 120ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1142 ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK MASCULINOS14 120ml C.A. UTEBO
1100 FREJ GIL DAVID MASCUL S14 120ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1109 FRANCES MARTI JORGE MASCULINOS14 120ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1140 TOMAS HUERTA ACHER MASCULINOS14 120ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
1141 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO MASCULINOS14 120ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
1061 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO MASCULINOS14 120ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2002 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO MASCULINOS14 120ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1089 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS MASCULINOS14 120ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1091 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICO MASCULINOS14 120ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1093 SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARÍO MASCULINOS14 120ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1006 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS MASCUL S14 500m ATLETISMO ALAS
1134 EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS MASCUL S14 500m ATLETISMO ALAS
1149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID MASCULINOS14 500ml C.A. UTEBO
1146 PEREZ MARTINEZ IVAN MASCULINOS14 500ml C.A. UTEBO
1105 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES MASCUL S14 500ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1067 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO MASCULINOS14 500ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1071 CASTELLÓ GONZÁLEZ PABLO MASCULINOS14 500ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1092 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN MASCULINOS14 500ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1088 PARDO QUIJANO NICOLAS MASCULINOS14 60m  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1122 BUENO BRETON PABLO MASCULINOS14 60ml CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
1052 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO MASCULINOS14 60ml AD PIRINEOS
1053 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO MASCULINOS14 60ml AD PIRINEOS
1054 MANJON ARANDA MARIO MASCULINOS14 60ml AD PIRINEOS
1015 ORDOYO SOLANS SAMUEL MASCULINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1011 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL MASCULINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1013 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ADRIAN MASCULINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1012 GRACIA LOZANO DANIEL MASCULINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1136 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO MASCULINOS14 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
1145 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS MASCULINOS14 60ml C.A. UTEBO
1105 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES MASCUL S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1100 FREJ GIL DAVID MASCUL S14 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1110 CHAUTON MONTEAGUDO DARIO MASCULINOS14 60ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1139 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL MASCULINOS14 60ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
1065 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1066 BARDAJI BENEDI NASSER MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 711066 BARDAJI BENEDI NASSER MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1067 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1072 CUARTERO GIMENEZ MARCOS MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1073 DE BLAS VILLAR LUIS MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1077 GIMENO AGÜERAS ALBERTO MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1078 GREGORIO PORTERO SERGIO MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1080 JIMÉNEZ GUILLÉN GABRIEL MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1081 LAMARCA GARRIDO DAVID MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1084 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1086 MARTINEZ FINOL PABLO MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1087 MORA LASHERAS LIZER MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1090 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1093 SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARÍO MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1097 VIDES MEZA JORGE ISAAC MASCULINOS14 60ml  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1006 CABELLO PLANAS MARCOS MASCUL S14 Altura ATLETISMO ALAS
1007 ESCANERO GELPI AARON MASCUL S14 Altura ATLETISMO ALAS
1009 LOU GRACIA JULIAN MASCUL S14 Altura ATLETISMO ALAS
1052 CASTILLO MONTACHANA ALVARO MASCULINOS14 Altura AD PIRINEOS
1053 JIMENEZ SOS ALVARO MASCULINOS14 Altura AD PIRINEOS
1145 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS MASCULINOS14 Altura C.A. UTEBO
1062 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO MASCULINOS14 Altura  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1091 RODRÍGUEZ ALASTRUEY NICO MASCULINOS14 Altura  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1138 LONGARON GRACIA UNAI MASCUL S14 Longitud ATLETISMO ALAS
1134 EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS MASCUL S14 Longitud ATLETISMO ALAS
1057 GOMEZ NOGUERAS PABLO MASCULINOS14 Longitud SALA DOMINICOS
1046 BERNAD DOÑATE ALEX MASCULINOS14 Longitud SALA DOMINICOS
1111 TENA GIMENEZ MARTIN MASCULINOS14 LONGITUD C.D. ROMAREDA
1054 MANJON ARANDA MARIO MASCULINOS14 Longitud AD PIRINEOS
1015 ORDOYO SOLANS SAMUEL MASCULINOS14 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
1011 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL MASCULINOS14 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
1012 GRACIA LOZANO DANIEL MASCULINOS14 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
1149 MARTÍNEZ LASHERAS DAVID MASCULINOS14 Longitud C.A. UTEBO
1144 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL MASCULINOS14 Longitud C.A. UTEBO
1150 SANZ RIBERA AITOR MASCULINOS14 Longitud C.A. UTEBO
1104 RUBIO GONZALEZ MIGUEL MASCUL S14 Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1110 CHAUTON MONTEAGUDO DARIO MASCULINOS14 Longitud CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1141 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO MASCULINOS14 Longitud EA RAINBOW TEAM
1061 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 711061 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1062 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1063 ANDRÉS GARCIA JORGE MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1065 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1072 CUARTERO GIMENEZ MARCOS MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1086 MARTINEZ FINOL PABLO MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1094 URBANO BRAU AARON MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71



1096 VICENTE BURKE ERIC MASCULINOS14 Longitud  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1010 VILLALBA MEDINA ADRIAN MASCUL S14 Peso ATLETISMO ALAS
1142 ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK MASCULINOS14 Peso C.A. UTEBO
1146 PEREZ MARTINEZ IVAN MASCULINOS14 Peso C.A. UTEBO
1109 FRANCES MARTI JORGE MASCULINOS14 Peso CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1139 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL MASCULINOS14 Peso EA RAINBOW TEAM
1063 ANDRÉS GARCIA JORGE MASCULINOS14 Peso  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1066 BARDAJI BENEDI NASSER MASCULINOS14 Peso  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2002 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO MASCULINOS14 Peso  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1078 GREGORIO PORTERO SERGIO MASCULINOS14 Peso  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1087 MORA LASHERAS LIZER MASCULINOS14 Peso  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1092 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN MASCULINOS14 peso  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
1095 URBANO BRAU DIEGO MASCULINOS14 Peso.  ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

685 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA FEMENINOS16 600 C.A. UTEBO
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA FEMENINOS16 600ml EA LA ESTRELLA
601 FIDALGO VALLES ARIANA FEMENINOS16 1000ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
616 MARTÍN CASTILLO TANIA FEMENINOS16 1000ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
530 MURILLO BELTRAN MARIA FEMENINOS16 300ml C. A. SAN JOSE
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA FEMENINOS16 300ml C. A. SAN JOSE
680 CABEZON DONOSO ELENA FEMENINOS16 300ml C. A. SAN JOSE
529 HERMOSILLA CABEZON PAULA FEMENINOS16 300ml C. A. SAN JOSE
679 SANZ MORENO IZARBE FEMENINOS16 300ml C. A. SAN JOSE
688 MORENO VICENTE VERA FEMENINOS16 300ml C.A. UTEBO
687 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NAZARET FEMENINOS16 300ml C.A. UTEBO
660 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA FEMENI S16 300ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
655 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA FEMENI S16 300ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
653 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA FEMENI S16 300ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE FEMENI S16 300ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
668 LAZARO MOYA SOFIA FEMENINOS16 300ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
666 PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA FEMENINOS16 300ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
590 BANDRES GARCIA VEGA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
600 FATAS GARCÍA VIOLETA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
602 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
609 IBÁÑEZ ABAD NEREA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71609 IBÁÑEZ ABAD NEREA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
610 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ IZARBE FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
612 LACARTA DE LAFUENTE ANDREA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
617 MARTÍNEZ GRACIA VERA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
619 MEDINA TESA NIEVES FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
621 MORALES MARZO LUCIA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
626 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
638 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
640 SANZ TREVIÑO MIREYA FEMENINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
572 SANZ MOLINA LUCIA FEMENINOS16 60ml ATLETISMO PEDROLA
574 OLIVER BENITO LUCIA FEMENINOS16 60ml ATLETISMO PEDROLA
675 TORRALBA PEIRET BEATRIZ FEMENINOS16 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
680 CABEZON DONOSO ELENA FEMENINOS16 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
679 SANZ MORENO IZARBE FEMENINOS16 60ml C. A. SAN JOSE
660 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA FEMENI S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
655 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA FEMENI S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
654 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA FEMENI S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
653 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA FEMENI S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
659 ROMERA TORRES IRENE FEMENI S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
668 LAZARO MOYA SOFIA FEMENINOS16 60ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
669 GARCIA MARIN AITANA FEMENINOS16 60ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
666 PEIRO GARZA CLAUDIA FEMENINOS16 60ml CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
587 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
589 BALET BENITEZ CARLA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
590 BANDRES GARCIA VEGA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
593 CARDIEL CRESPO MANUELA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
594 CASAS LACASA BEATRIZ FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
600 FATAS GARCÍA VIOLETA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
604 GALVACHE NÚÑEZ LUCÍA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
606 GOÑI GEA IRENE FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1646 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLOSO CELIA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
609 IBÁÑEZ ABAD NEREA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
612 LACARTA DE LAFUENTE ANDREA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
617 MARTÍNEZ GRACIA VERA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
623 NIETO BERNAD NORA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
628 PINO SIERRA PILAR FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
629 PIZARRO CABRERA INES FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
630 RAMÓN FECE LEYRE FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71630 RAMÓN FECE LEYRE FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
631 REDONDO COMPAIRED IRENE FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
637 ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
641 SANZ MORENO LEYRE FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
645 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
651 ZOCO LÓPEZ AINARA FEMENINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
674 MORTE GIRAL PAULA FEMENI S16 Altura ATLETISMO ALAS



526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY FEMENI S16 Altura ATLETISMO ALAS
683 PEREZ GIL NEREA FEMENINOS16 Altura EA RAINBOW TEAM
619 MEDINA TESA NIEVES FEMENINOS16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
526 ANDRES RODRIGUEZ SARAY FEMENI S16 Longitud ATLETISMO ALAS
678 PASCUAL LAGLERA PAULA FEMENINOS16 Longitud C. A. SAN JOSE
654 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA FEMENI S16 Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
683 PEREZ GIL NEREA FEMENINOS16 Longitud EA RAINBOW TEAM
593 CARDIEL CRESPO MANUELA FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
594 CASAS LACASA BEATRIZ FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
602 FUERTES LABARGA CRISTINA FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
606 GOÑI GEA IRENE FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
610 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ IZARBE FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
623 NIETO BERNAD NORA FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
626 PALOMERA SÁNCHEZ-VALVERDE ANA FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
629 PIZARRO CABRERA INES FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
630 RAMÓN FECE LEYRE FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
637 ROYO OLIVERA IZARBE FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
638 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
641 SANZ MORENO LEYRE FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
645 SOLANO RUIZ ELISA FEMENINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
527 BARRADO ALFARO OLIMPIA FEMENI S16 Peso ATLETISMO ALAS
688 MORENO VICENTE VERA FEMENINOS16 Peso C.A. UTEBO
687 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NAZARET FEMENINOS16 Peso C.A. UTEBO
575 BLANCO CESTERO LUCIA FEMENINOS16 Peso EA LA ESTRELLA
601 FIDALGO VALLES ARIANA FEMENINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
613 LOPEZ BLASCO NOA FEMENINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
621 MORALES MARZO LUCIA FEMENINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
628 PINO SIERRA PILAR FEMENINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
631 REDONDO COMPAIRED IRENE FEMENINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

73 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MASCUL S16 1000ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
67 ALVARO REDONDO GONZALO MASCULINOS16 1000ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
47 HERNANDO RUIZ-BELLOSO ALVARO MASCULINOS16 1000ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
81 BUENO (FAA inscribre 300) BRETON LUIS DANIEL MASCULINOS16 120ml CLUB ATLETISMO CUARTE
9 ALTABA FRAJ MARIO MASCUL S16 300m ATLETISMO ALAS

66 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE MASCULINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 7166 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE MASCULINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
56 MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMÍN MASCULINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
65 YUBERO MODREGO MIGUEL MASCULINOS16 300ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
36 VIÑAS DEL REY PABLO MASCULINOS16 600ml EA LA ESTRELLA
68 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA PABLO MASCULINOS16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
60 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JUAN MANUEL MASCULINOS16 600ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
10 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO MASCUL S16 60m ATLETISMO ALAS
11 PRIETO TOME PABLO MASCUL S16 60m ATLETISMO ALAS
73 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MASCUL S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
74 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO MASCUL S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
72 ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO MASCUL S16 60ml MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
33 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO MASCULINOS16 60ml EA LA ESTRELLA
36 VIÑAS DEL REY PABLO MASCULINOS16 60ml EA LA ESTRELLA
87 VALERO LAZARO JAVIER MASCULINOS16 60ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
89 CAMACHO CALVO NOE MASCULINOS16 60ml EA RAINBOW TEAM
69 CODREA CODREA LUCA MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
71 GARCÍA TEJEDOR ENZO MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
46 GORMEDINO GRACIA JAVIER MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
48 JURADO HERNANDEZ IVAN MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
51 MARTI CALLEJA RAJ MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
56 MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMÍN MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
59 RAMÓN SANZ BRUNO MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
60 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JUAN MANUEL MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
62 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN MASCULINOS16 60ml ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
10 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO MASCUL S16 Altura ATLETISMO ALAS
33 LOPEZ EMBUN DARIO MASCULINOS16 Altura EA LA ESTRELLA
68 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA PABLO MASCULINOS16 Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
66 ALASTUEY ARTASO JORGE MASCULINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
69 CODREA CODREA LUCA MASCULINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
71 GARCÍA TEJEDOR ENZO MASCULINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
51 MARTI CALLEJA RAJ MASCULINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
59 RAMÓN SANZ BRUNO MASCULINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
62 ROYO ABDALLAH CRISTIAN MASCULINOS16 Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
11 PRIETO TOME PABLO MASCUL S16 Peso ATLETISMO ALAS
9 ALTABA FRAJ MARIO MASCUL S16 Peso ATLETISMO ALAS

74 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO MASCUL S16 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
72 ORTEGA GALUCHINO FERNANDO MASCUL S16 Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
87 VALERO LAZARO JAVIER MASCULINOS16 Peso EA RAINBOW TEAM87 VALERO LAZARO JAVIER MASCULINOS16 Peso EA RAINBOW TEAM
45 GEORGIEV MURIEL DANIEL MASCULINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
46 GORMEDINO GRACIA JAVIER MASCULINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
48 JURADO HERNANDEZ IVAN MASCULINOS16 Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

685 GARCIA CARBO ADRIANA FEMENINOS17 Peso C.A. UTEBO


